® GOTEBORGS FAKTKLUBB

West Coast Challenge 2013

SLUTLIG RANKING

Rank Name First name Club
1 EKHOLM Irma FKC KARLSKRONA
2 LOFVENHOLM Linnea KF99 KUNGSBACKA
5 STRANNE My GFK GOTEBORG
6 LIEBST Aliah GFK GOTEBORG
7 CHRISTENSEN Tabita FKTV VORDINGBORG
TABLEAU
Tableau of 8 Semi-finals Final
1 LOFVENHOLM  KF99
Linnea KUNGSBACKA
LOFVENHOLM
Linnea
8
LOFVENHOLM
Linnea
5 STRANNE My GFK GOTEBORG 15/5
LOFVENBERG
Sara
4 LOFVENBERG LJFK LIJUNGBY 15/12
Sara
EKHOLM
Irma
3 TILLMAN Signe WFF OREBRO 15/10

TILLMAN Signe
6 LIEBST Aliah GFK GOTEBORG 15/11

EKHOLM Irma
7 CHRISTENSEN FKTV 15/8
Tabita VORDINGBORG
EKHOLM Irma
2 EKHOLM Irma FKC 15/14

KARLSKRONA


http://www5.idrottonline.se/GoteborgsFK-Faktning/

POULE 2 RANKING

Rank Name

1 HANSSON

2 SVENSSON

3 MAGNUSSON

4 GRANEVIK

5 LUNDH

6 LOFVENHOLM

7 NAZAROV

8 VAGGO

9 AMOT
HANSEN

10  POUSETTE

11  PERTOFT

12 EKHOLM

13  ENGBERG

14  WEIRUP GRAM

15 NETTERBERG

16  ENGSTROM

17 TILLMAN

18  BJORKBACK

19 NORDLUND

20  HENRICSSON

21  HOVANYI

22  LOFVENBERG

23 WESTESSON

24  STRANNE

25  LIEBST

26  GRAAF

27  JOHANSSON

28  CHRISTENSEN

29

LINDSTROM

First
name
Rasmus
Jonathan
Jakob
Gunnar
Oscar
Linnea
Andrey
Axel
Simon

Hugo
Isak
Irma
lvar
Rasmus
Marcus
Anton
Signe
Nils
Hugo
Malte
Viktor
Sara
Lave
My
Aliah
Isac
Albin
Tabita

Kaj

Club

KF99 KUNGSBACKA
DIF STOCKHOLM
A6 JONKOPING

FKC KARLSKRONA
AFC ARVIKA

KF99 KUNGSBACKA
BOFK BODEN

GFK GOTEBORG
HFS HALMSTAD

DIF STOCKHOLM
EGF SOLNA

FKC KARLSKRONA
GFK GOTEBORG
FKT KOBENHAVN
DIF STOCKHOLM
KFK KALMAR
WFF OREBRO

A6 JONKOPING
GFK GOTEBORG
WFF OREBRO
EGF SOLNA

LJFK LJUNGBY
GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
KFK KALMAR
KFK KALMAR
FKTV
VORDINGBORG
KF99 KUNGSBACKA

Victory/match Ind. HS Group

1.000
1.000
0.900
0.800
0.800
0.778
0.700
0.700
0.700

0.700
0.667
0.600
0.600
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.444
0.444
0.400
0.333
0.300
0.300
0.222
0.222
0.200
0.111
0.100
0.000

0.000

34
34
34
21
18
5

19

50
40
48
46
45
26
45
59
41

40
34
43
40
40
41
)
29
28
36
27
25
22
29
24
15
23
24
27
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qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier

qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier

qualifier



POULE 2

Poule No 1
ENGBERG lvar
LINDSTROM Kaj
LOFVENBERG Sara
MAGNUSSON Jakob
ENGSTROM Anton
NAZAROV Andrey

Poule No 2
BJORKBACK Nils
STRANNE My
SVENSSON Jonathan
LOFVENHOLM Linnea
TILLMAN Signe

Poule No 3
NORDLUND Hugo
LIEBST Aliah
PERTOFT Isak
HANSSON Rasmus
JOHANSSON Albin
EKHOLM Irma

Poule No 4
POUSETTE Hugo
WESTESSON Lave
WEIRUP GRAM Rasmus
HOVANY!I Viktor
HENRICSSON Malte
GRANEVIK Gunnar

Poule No 5
LUNDH Oscar
VAGGO Axel
NETTERBERG Marcus
GRAAF Isac
CHRISTENSEN Tabita
AMOT HANSEN Simon

GFK GOTEBORG
KF99 KUNGSBACKA
LIFK LJUNGBY

A6 JONKOPING

KFK KALMAR
BOFK BODEN

A6 JONKOPING
GFK GOTEBORG
DIF STOCKHOLM

KF99 KUNGSBACKA

WFF OREBRO

GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
EGF SOLNA

KF99 KUNGSBACKA
KFK KALMAR

FKC KARLSKRONA

DIF STOCKHOLM
GFK GOTEBORG

FKT KOBENHAVN

EGF SOLNA
WFF OREBRO

FKC KARLSKRONA

AFC ARVIKA
GFK GOTEBORG
DIF STOCKHOLM
KFK KALMAR

FKTV VORDINGBORG

HFS HALMSTAD

V/M Indicator
4 V 0.600 -2
2 0 0.000 -14
1 1 0.200 -13
V 3 0.800 17
3 0.600 2
0.800 10
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2V22 3 0.200 -8
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30VVV 0.600 6

HS
19
11
10
23

22

HS

20
15
15

HS
17
10
19
25
15
21

HS
19
15
20
17
14
22

HS

22
18
14
14



POULE 1 RANKING

Rank Name

1 MAGNUSSON

2 SVENSSON

3 HANSSON

4 GRANEVIK

5 LUNDH

6 AMOT
HANSEN

7 POUSETTE

8 LOFVENHOLM

9 PERTOFT

10 NAZAROV

11 ENGBERG

12 BJORKBACK

13 EKHOLM

14 NETTERBERG

15 HENRICSSON

16 VAGGO

17 WEIRUP GRAM

18 NORDLUND

19 TILLMAN

20 ENGSTROM

21 STRANNE

22 LOFVENBERG

23 WESTESSON

24 LIEBST

25 GRAAF

26 CHRISTENSEN

27 HOVANYI

28 JOHANSSON

29 LINDSTROM

First
name
Jakob
Jonathan
Rasmus
Gunnar
Oscar
Simon

Hugo
Linnea
Isak
Andrey
lvar
Nils
Irma
Marcus
Malte
Axel
Rasmus
Hugo
Signe
Anton
My
Sara
Lave
Aliah
Isac
Tabita

Viktor
Albin
Kaj

Club

A6 JONKOPING

DIF STOCKHOLM
KF99 KUNGSBACKA
FKC KARLSKRONA
AFC ARVIKA

HFS HALMSTAD

DIF STOCKHOLM
KF99 KUNGSBACKA
EGF SOLNA

BOFK BODEN

GFK GOTEBORG
A6 JONKOPING
FKC KARLSKRONA
DIF STOCKHOLM
WFF OREBRO

GFK GOTEBORG
FKT KOBENHAVN
GFK GOTEBORG
WFF OREBRO

KFK KALMAR

GFK GOTEBORG
LIFK LIUNGBY
GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
KFK KALMAR
FKTV
VORDINGBORG
EGF SOLNA

KFK KALMAR
KF99 KUNGSBACKA

Victory/match Ind. HS Group

1.000
1.000
1.000
0.800
0.800
0.800

0.800
0.800
0.750
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.500
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
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0.000
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0.000
0.000
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POULE 1

Poule No 1
GRAAF Isac
HENRICSSON Malte
WESTESSON Lave
PERTOFT Isak
SVENSSON Jonathan

Poule No 2
NORDLUND Hugo
ENGSTROM Anton
HANSSON Rasmus
POUSETTE Hugo
CHRISTENSEN Tabita
WEIRUP GRAM Rasmus

Poule No 3
LIEBST Aliah
ENGBERG lvar
GRANEVIK Gunnar
MAGNUSSON Jakob
TILLMAN Signe
LINDSTROM Kaj

Poule No 4
NAZAROV Andrey
EKHOLM Irma
STRANNE My
AMOT HANSEN Simon
NETTERBERG Marcus
JOHANSSON Albin

Poule No 5
LOFVENBERG Sara
LOFVENHOLM Linnea
LUNDH Oscar
HOVANY!I Viktor
VAGGO Axel
BJORKBACK Nils

KFK KALMAR
WFF OREBRO
GFK GOTEBORG
EGF SOLNA

DIF STOCKHOLM

GFK GOTEBORG
KFK KALMAR

KF99 KUNGSBACKA
DIF STOCKHOLM

FKTV VORDINGBORG

FKT KOBENHAVN

GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
FKC KARLSKRONA
A6 JONKOPING

WFF OREBRO

KF99 KUNGSBACKA

BOFK BODEN

FKC KARLSKRONA
GFK GOTEBORG
HFS HALMSTAD
DIF STOCKHOLM
KFK KALMAR

LIFK LIJUNGBY
KF99 KUNGSBACKA
AFC ARVIKA

EGF SOLNA

GFK GOTEBORG

A6 JONKOPING

V/M Indicator

32400000 -11
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VVV 00750 0
VVVV[] 1000 17
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